
 

GCE SUMMER EXAM TIMETABLE 2019 

All these relate to pupils in Year 12 and Year 13 

DAY DATE START 
TIME 

SUBJECT PAPER Length of 
exam 

Additional 
information 

Tues/Wed/Thur 30th Apr–2nd May All day Art Practical exam All day  

Wednesday 8th May 9.00 am Chemistry  Unit 5 Practical   

       

Monday 13th May 9.00 am Spanish Unit 2 Written 2 hr 30 mins  

Monday 13th May 9.00 am Geology Comp1 Geological enquiries 1 hr 30 mins  

Monday 13th May 1.00 pm Further Mathematics Further Pure Mathematics A 1 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 14th May 9.00 am Physics Unit 1 1 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 14th May 1.00 pm Media Studies Unit 1 2 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 14th May 1.00 pm Law Unit 1 1 hr 45 mins  

Wednesday 15th May 9.00 am Health & Social Care HSC 1 1 hr 30 mins  

Wednesday 15th May 9.00 am Mathematics Unit 1 2 hr 30 mins  

Wednesday 15th May 1.00 pm History Unit 1 option 3 1 hr 30 mins  

Thursday 16th May 9.00 am Religious Studies Unit 1 option D 1 hr 15 mins  

Thursday 16th May 1.00 pm Further Mathematics Further Statistics A 1 hr 30 mins  

Friday 17th May 9.00 am Physics Unit 2 1 hr 30 mins  

Friday 17th May 9.00 am Physical Educations Unit 1 1 hr 45 mins  

Friday 17th May 9.00 am English Unit 1 2 hrs  

Friday 17th May 1.00 pm Business Unit 1 1 hr 15 mins  

Friday 17th May 1.00 pm Geology Comp 2 Foundation Geology 1 hr 30 mins  

       

Monday 20th May 9.00 am Chemistry Unit 1  1 hr 30 mins  

Monday 20th May 1.00 pm History Unit 2 option 8 1 hr 45 mins  

Monday 20th May 1.00 pm Further Mathematics Further Mechanics A 1 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 21st May 1.00 pm History Unit 3 option 8 1 hr 45 mins  

Tuesday 21st May 1.00 pm Biology Unit 1 1 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 21st May 1.00 pm Law Unit 2 1 hr 30 mins  

Wednesday 22nd May 9.00 am Mathematics Unit 2 1 hr 45 mins  

Wednesday 22nd May 1.00 pm English Unit 1 2 hrs  

Thursday 23rd May 9.00 am Religious Studies Unit 2 1 hr 45 mins  



Thursday 23rd May 9.00 am Chemistry Unit 2  1 hr 30 mins  

Thursday 23rd May 1.00 pm Business Unit 2 2 hrs  

Thursday 23rd May 1.00 pm Physical Educations Unit 3 2 hrs  

Friday 24th May 9.00 am Biology Unit 2 1 hr 30 mins  

Friday 24th May 9.00 am French Unit 2 2 hrs  

       

Monday 3rd June 9.00 am English Unit 3 2 hrs  

Monday 3rd June 9.00 am Spanish Unit 4 1hr 45 mins  

Monday 3rd June 1.00 pm Business Unit 3 2 hr 15 mins  

Monday 3rd June 1.00 pm Government & politics Unit 3 2 hrs 30 mins  

Tuesday 4th June 9.00 am Religious Studies Unit 3 1 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 4th June 1.00 pm Chemistry Unit 3 1 hr 45 mins  

Wednesday  5th June 9.00 am Mathematics Unit 3 2 hrs 30 mins  

Wednesday  5th June 9.00 am Media Studies Unit 3 2 hrs 30 mins  

Wednesday  5th June 1.00 pm History Unit 4 1 hr 45 mins  

Thursday 6th June 9.00 am Physics Unit 3 2 hrs 15 mins  

Thursday 6th June 9.00 am Government & politics Unit 4 2 hrs 30 mins  

Thursday 6th June 1.00 pm Geography Unit 3 2 hrs  

Friday  7th June 9.00 am Business Unit 4 2 hrs 15 mins  

Friday  7th June 9.00 am Spanish Unit 5 1 hr 30 mins  

Friday  7th June 9.00 am Drama and Theatre Unit 4 2 hrs 30 mins  

       

Tuesday 11th June 9.00 am Religious Studies Unit 4 1 hr 30 mins  

Tuesday 11th June 1.00 pm Chemistry Unit 4 1 hr 45 mins  

Tuesday 11th June 1.00 pm English Unit 4 2 hrs  

Wednesday 12th June 9.00 am Mathematics Unit 4 1 hr 45 mins  

Thursday  13th June 1.00 pm Geography Unit 4 2 hrs  

       

Monday 17th June 9.00 am Physics Unit 4 2 hrs  

Monday 17th June 1.00 pm Religious Studies Unit 5 1 hr 30 mins  

 


